
The Parish of All Saints Wokingham
Flag flying days 2025

Flags are flown for one day unless indicated.   

Date Day raised Flag Occasion Until Occasion

25 January Saturday St. George Conversion of St. Paul 26 Jan then  replaced by ...

27 January Monday Union Holocaust Memorial Day

30 March Sunday St. George Mothering Sunday

20 April Sunday St. George Easter Day 27 April Low Sunday

23 April  Tuesday  St. George St. George’s Day Included above

29 May Thursday St. George Ascension Day 8 June Pentecost Sunday

14 June Saturday Union King’s Official Birthday
(Usually 2nd Sat)

12 July Saturday Pride Pride Weekend 13 July

8 September Monday Union Accession of Charles III

5 October Sunday St. George Harvest

1 November Saturday St. George All Saints Day 2 Nov Patronal Festival

9 November Sunday Union Remembrance Sunday 11 Nov  Armistice Day

30 November Sunday St. George Advent

24/25th December Wednesday 24 St. George Christmas Eve/Day 6 Jan Epiphany
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